
Faculty/Institute Annual Contribution Fee Fall Semester Contribution Fee Spring Semester Contribution Fee

Faculty of Science ₺757,00 ₺378,50 ₺378,50

Faculty of Architecture ₺1.032,00 ₺516,00 ₺516,00

Faculty of Engineering ₺1.032,00 ₺516,00 ₺516,00

Graduate School of Education ₺686,00 ₺343,00 ₺343,00

Faculty/Institute

Students Enrolled with Their 

Own Resources Before the 

2021-2022 Academic Year

 Students Enrolled with Their Own 

Resources in the 2021-2022 and 2022-

2023 Academic Years

Students Enrolled with Their Own 

Resources in the 2023-2024 Academic 

Year

Faculty of Science ₺5.500,00 ₺5.500,00 ₺7.000,00

Faculty of Architecture ₺6.500,00 ₺6.500,00 ₺8.500,00

Faculty of Engineering ₺6.500,00 ₺6.500,00 ₺8.500,00

Graduate School of Education ₺3.500,00 ₺3.500,00 ₺4.500,00

2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR SEMESTER TUITION FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

İzmir Institute of Technology

2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR CONTRIBUTION FEES FOR TURKISH STUDENTS


